
Resultat Eggebyträffen
2025-10-05

Preliminärt Resultat
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 Klass: C1
1. Alexander Mankiewicz Alex Tyresö SF C1 5/2 4/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 4/1 68 39 B
2. Emil J Lidingö Sportskytteklubb C1 5/3 6/5 5/3 0/0 5/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 62 15
3. Nicklas Aakula Stockholms

Handikapptransporters SF
C1 4/3 2/2 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/1 61 31

4. Gabor Szikora Västberga PSK C1 6/3 3/2 5/2 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/2 5/1 59 20
5. Jonas Holmgren Bromma PSK C1 3/1 6/5 6/3 4/2 4/3 4/3 6/2 4/1 57 34
6. Daniel Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK C1 6/3 4/3 0/0 5/4 5/4 6/5 2/2 2/1 52 20
7. Rikard Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK C1 0/0 5/4 5/1 4/2 5/2 5/4 6/2 5/1 51 36
8. Sandra Ivarsson Gripen PK C1 2/1 4/3 3/2 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/1 2/1 50 24
9. Johan Magnusson Upplands Väsby PSK C1 1/1 2/2 3/1 3/3 5/3 5/5 5/1 4/1 45 16
10. Niklas Eklöf Tyresö SF C1 3/3 4/3 2/2 5/4 4/3 4/3 2/1 1/1 45 16
11. Elias Thomas Upplands Väsby PSK C1 5/2 2/1 5/2 2/1 4/2 4/4 3/2 2/1 42 13
12. Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF C1 2/1 2/2 2/1 0/0 6/4 4/3 4/2 4/1 38 5
13. Viktor Åkerblom Upplands Väsby PSK C1 4/3 1/1 4/1 4/3 4/2 1/1 3/1 3/1 37 21
14. Johan Bäckman Lidingö Sportskytteklubb C1 4/3 3/3 1/1 3/1 3/3 4/4 2/1 0/0 36 14
15. Nathalie Wolfsbane Upplands Väsby PSK C1 3/2 3/2 2/1 2/2 2/1 5/4 2/1 2/1 35 16
16. Johan Fredlund Upplands Väsby PSK C1 1/1 2/2 3/2 2/2 6/2 3/2 2/2 2/1 35 5
17. Michael Wolfsbane Upplands Väsby PSK C1 1/1 1/1 3/2 2/2 4/2 1/1 0/0 2/1 24 5
18. Alexander Naumov Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C1 0/0 1/1 0/0 3/3 3/2 2/2 1/1 0/0 19 5
19. Lukasz Sokolowski Föreningen

Precisionsskyttarna
C1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0

 Klass: C2
1. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK C2 5/3 5/4 6/3 4/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 70 24 B
2. Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK C2 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 69 36 B
3. Christoffer Wallstenius Handens PSK C2 6/2 5/4 6/3 4/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 69 27 B
4. Peter Hellekant Salems PK C2 4/2 6/5 6/3 5/4 4/3 5/4 6/2 5/1 65 20 B
5. Marcus Ohlsson Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 5/2 5/1 64 33
6. Dusan Vujanic Rosersberg PK C2 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/1 64 31
7. Owe Strömstedt Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/3 5/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 3/3 6/2 4/1 64 27
8. Ola Pettersson Mälarhöjdens PS C2 6/3 4/3 6/3 4/3 6/2 6/5 5/2 5/1 64 26
9. Jan Eng Gripen PK C2 6/2 5/5 3/2 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/2 5/1 64 19
10. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 5/3 6/4 4/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 5/2 5/1 63 28
11. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK C2 5/2 3/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 4/4 5/2 5/1 59 29
12. Ronny Lundberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 5/3 3/3 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/5 3/2 4/1 58 16
13. Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK C2 2/1 5/4 5/3 5/3 4/2 6/5 5/2 4/1 57 28
14. Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK C2 5/3 4/3 4/2 4/3 6/4 5/4 4/2 3/1 57 23
15. Mikael Grip Gripen PK C2 5/2 4/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 5/1 55 38
16. Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK C2 5/3 2/2 5/2 4/2 6/4 5/4 3/2 5/1 55 20
17. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK C2 5/3 4/3 2/1 4/3 4/2 5/4 5/2 6/1 54 20
18. Johan Selin Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/3 2/2 3/2 5/3 4/3 3/3 5/2 6/1 53 29
19. Lars Jakobsson Håtuna PSSK C2 4/1 6/2 6/1 5/2 5/2 6/2 5/2 3/1 53 22
20. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 4/2 5/4 4/3 5/4 4/3 3/3 4/2 2/1 53 21
21. Mikael Nilsson Mälarhöjdens PS C2 5/3 5/2 3/1 5/2 5/2 6/4 3/2 4/1 53 12
22. Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens SF C2 6/3 1/1 4/2 5/3 5/3 2/1 6/2 5/1 50 38
23. Simon Wallstenius Handens PSK C2 5/2 4/4 0/0 3/3 6/4 4/3 6/2 3/1 50 27
24. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK C2 2/2 5/4 5/2 4/3 1/1 4/3 5/2 4/1 48 8
25. Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C2 5/3 3/2 1/1 2/1 6/4 4/3 5/2 3/1 46 17
26. Ola Amphan Upplands Väsby PSK C2 5/2 3/3 4/1 2/2 4/2 3/2 5/2 3/1 44 18
27. Robert Hansson Föreningen

Precisionsskyttarna
C2 1/1 2/2 2/1 3/2 4/3 4/4 6/2 5/1 43 23
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28. Stefan Manescu Upplands Väsby PSK C2 2/1 3/2 4/3 3/3 6/2 5/4 0/0 2/1 41 11
29. Adam Rush Föreningen

Precisionsskyttarna
C2 2/2 2/2 3/3 1/1 3/3 2/2 5/2 3/1 37 14

30. Johan Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK C2 0/0 1/1 2/1 0/0 2/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 14 0

 Klass: C3
1. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF C3 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 75 49 S
2. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK C3 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 75 46 S
3. Ann-Kristin Jansson Lövsta SF C3 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 73 56 S
4. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF C3 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 73 54 S
5. Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 73 49 S
6. Anders Lokeheim Örlogsberga SF C3 6/3 6/5 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 73 26 S
7. Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens SF C3 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/1 72 47 S
8. Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/1 72 43 S
9. Anna Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK C3 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 72 40 S
10. Ronja Yngve Gripen PK C3 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/1 72 38 S
11. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5/3 6/5 6/3 4/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 72 24 S
12. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK C3 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 71 38 S
13. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/4 5/2 6/1 71 31 S
14. Claes Tapper F 16 PK C3 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/4 6/2 5/1 70 43 B
15. Zilan Ciftci Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 5/2 6/1 70 31 B
16. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/2 5/1 69 37 B
17. Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK C3 5/3 6/5 5/3 4/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/1 69 28 B
18. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF C3 5/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/1 68 35 B
19. Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 6/3 4/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 3/1 67 43 B
20. Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK C3 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 4/2 5/4 6/2 5/1 67 36 B
21. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF C3 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/2 5/1 67 31 B
22. Jacob Andersen Rosersberg PK C3 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 6/2 4/1 67 21 B
23. Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens SF C3 6/3 6/5 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/5 6/2 2/1 66 39 B
24. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 C3 6/3 6/5 3/1 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/2 5/1 66 25 B
25. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/5 6/3 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/2 4/1 65 33 B
26. Thomas Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 0/0 6/5 6/2 5/1 64 37
27. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/5 5/2 4/3 6/4 5/4 3/2 5/1 64 21
28. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF C3 6/3 6/5 5/3 4/2 6/4 4/3 5/2 4/1 63 20
29. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK C3 4/2 6/5 4/3 4/2 5/3 5/4 6/2 4/1 60 34
30. Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK C3 5/3 6/5 0/0 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/2 4/1 59 28
31. John Glimberg Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5/3 6/1 6/1 6/2 4/2 6/1 6/2 6/1 58 37

 Klass: D1
1. Alexandra Peer Atlas Copco PSK D1 6/3 5/4 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 5/1 68 29 B
2. Anna Dillén Västberga PSK D1 6/3 2/2 4/1 4/3 3/3 6/5 6/2 4/1 55 36

 Klass: D2
1. Teresia Bylger Salems PK D2 5/2 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/2 6/1 68 36 B
2. Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK D2 5/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 68 30 B
3. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK D2 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/4 5/3 4/3 6/2 1/1 62 25
4. Nathalie Lodén Lunda Skf Pist. sek. D2 6/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 6/4 5/4 5/2 3/1 57 25
5. Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK D2 6/3 5/4 5/1 4/2 5/2 6/4 4/2 3/1 57 21
6. Åsa Neckam-Thedvall Salems PK D2 4/2 4/3 4/2 3/2 5/3 6/3 5/2 2/1 51 16
7. Jenny Rosen Upplands Väsby PSK D2 2/2 4/2 5/1 1/1 4/2 5/1 5/1 4/1 41 4

 Klass: D3
1. Lena Kröckel Salems PK D3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 3/2 6/5 4/2 4/1 64 25
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2. Susanne Jansson F 16 PK D3 3/2 3/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 4/1 61 24
3. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS D3 6/3 5/4 4/2 5/3 3/2 5/4 6/2 5/1 60 29

 Klass: JC
1. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF JC 5/3 4/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/1 66 22 B
2. Leo Hedblom Upplands Väsby PSK JC 5/3 3/3 3/1 4/3 4/3 4/4 3/2 3/1 49 16

 Klass: VY
1. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/1 71 19 S
2. Peter Cederlöf Salems PK VY 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/2 5/1 69 32 B
3. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF VY 6/3 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/2 6/1 67 27 B
4. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF VY 6/3 6/5 5/3 3/3 6/4 4/3 6/2 4/1 64 28
5. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 5/3 2/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 5/3 5/2 6/1 60 28
6. Raine Lampinen Salems PK VY 3/2 1/1 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/5 4/2 6/1 58 20
7. Lars Adolfsson Mälarhöjdens PS VY 5/3 0/0 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/2 1/1 55 26
8. Sven Andersson Lövsta SF VY 4/2 4/4 5/2 3/2 6/4 3/2 6/2 4/1 54 25
9. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS VY 3/1 5/4 3/2 3/3 3/2 6/5 6/2 4/1 53 29
10. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 5/2 3/3 4/2 4/3 5/3 4/4 5/2 2/1 52 24
11. Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF VY 5/2 5/3 4/1 6/2 6/2 0/0 5/2 5/1 49 28
12. Anna Stålbrand Lövsta SF VY 4/2 6/4 5/2 3/3 6/4 0/0 3/2 4/1 49 17
13. Mats Lodén Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VY 1/1 1/1 2/1 5/3 5/3 5/4 3/2 3/1 41 18
14. Ted Eriksson Håtuna PSSK VY 4/2 1/1 6/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 4/2 1/1 39 17

 Klass: VÄ
1. Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens PS VÄ 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/1 68 30 B
2. Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6/3 6/5 5/2 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/1 67 35 B
3. Rudolf Komarek Håtuna PSSK VÄ 4/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 4/1 63 31
4. Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VÄ 5/3 4/3 6/3 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/1 61 20
5. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF VÄ 6/3 5/5 5/3 3/3 5/3 5/4 2/2 6/1 61 14
6. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS VÄ 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/4 2/2 4/4 6/2 3/1 60 38
7. Bosse Andersson Södertälje PK VÄ 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/4 6/2 4/4 5/2 4/1 59 26
8. Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK VÄ 6/2 5/3 6/3 4/2 5/2 3/3 6/2 5/1 58 44
9. Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK VÄ 5/3 4/4 6/3 4/2 5/4 4/3 2/1 4/1 55 22
10. Anders Räms Gripen PK VÄ 6/3 5/5 5/2 3/2 4/2 4/3 2/1 4/1 52 15
11. Stig Lindahl Upplands Väsby PSK VÄ 5/3 3/3 5/2 4/2 2/2 6/2 4/1 4/1 49 19

 Klass: A1
1. Gabor Szikora Västberga PSK A1 4/3 5/4 5/3 4/4 3/2 5/4 2/1 4/1 54 22
2. Rikard Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK A1 3/2 0/0 6/2 4/3 4/3 5/4 2/2 5/1 46 15
3. Mikael Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS A1 2/2 2/2 3/2 4/3 5/2 5/4 3/2 3/1 45 16
4. Rickard Waldenfeldt Tyresö SF A1 4/2 2/2 4/2 3/2 4/3 4/3 2/1 4/1 43 14
5. Niklas Eklöf Tyresö SF A1 3/3 4/3 3/2 1/1 4/2 2/2 2/1 2/1 36 9
6. Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF A1 0/0 1/1 2/2 4/2 6/2 0/0 5/2 3/1 31 14
7. Jannis Angelis Upplands Väsby PSK A1 2/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 3/1 24 1
8. Jacob Tuz Tyresö SF A1 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 2/1 3/1 19 1
9. Anna Dillén Västberga PSK A1 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 2/1 2/1 10 0
10. Jonas Holmgren Bromma PSK A1 1/1 0/0 0/0 2/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 6 1

 Klass: A2
1. Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens SF A2 4/2 6/4 6/3 5/4 4/3 6/5 3/2 6/1 64 25 B
2. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK A2 5/2 5/4 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 4/2 3/1 63 19 B
3. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF A2 5/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/1 3/1 62 33 B
4. Simon Wallstenius Handens PSK A2 3/3 6/5 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/5 3/1 4/1 60 16 B
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5. Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK A2 3/3 4/4 4/3 5/3 4/3 6/5 6/2 4/1 60 14 B
6. Johan Selin Upplands Väsby PSK A2 5/3 3/2 5/2 6/4 5/3 5/4 4/2 5/1 59 32 B
7. Shahab Shahabi Upplands Väsby PSK A2 3/3 4/4 5/2 4/4 4/2 6/5 5/2 4/1 58 22 B
8. Zuher Enwia Katarina PSF A2 3/2 2/2 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/5 5/2 4/1 57 18 B
9. Mikael Roos Gripen PK A2 6/3 4/3 4/2 5/3 4/3 4/3 6/2 3/1 56 30
10. Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK A2 2/2 5/4 5/3 5/4 2/1 5/4 5/2 6/1 56 17
11. Rudolf Komarek Håtuna PSSK A2 5/3 3/3 4/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 3/2 3/1 54 22
12. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF A2 3/2 6/5 5/3 2/2 4/2 4/3 4/2 4/1 52 15
13. Hans Lundström Stockholmspolisens SF A2 1/1 5/4 3/1 4/3 6/2 5/2 5/1 6/1 50 5
14. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar A2 2/2 1/1 5/3 5/4 6/2 5/2 4/2 4/1 49 18
15. Ronny Lundberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 4/3 3/3 3/3 2/2 4/3 6/3 2/2 4/1 48 7
16. Christoffer Wallstenius Handens PSK A2 5/2 5/4 3/2 3/2 2/2 5/4 3/2 2/1 47 23
17. Patrik Fredsriksson Upplands Väsby PSK A2 1/1 5/4 3/3 3/2 5/3 2/2 6/2 4/1 47 18
18. Jan Eng Gripen PK A2 4/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 3/3 2/2 4/2 3/1 47 18
19. Stefan Manescu Upplands Väsby PSK A2 3/2 4/2 3/2 4/3 5/2 4/3 3/2 3/1 46 12
20. Lars Adolfsson Mälarhöjdens PS A2 2/1 2/2 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 2/2 4/1 45 12
21. Mikael Karlsson Upplands Väsby PSK A2 4/3 2/2 1/1 3/3 4/2 4/3 4/2 5/1 44 13
22. Mats Lodén Lunda Skf Pist. sek. A2 3/2 4/3 3/1 1/1 4/2 4/3 4/2 2/1 40 9
23. Dusan Vujanic Rosersberg PK A2 2/1 3/3 3/2 3/2 1/1 5/5 2/1 3/1 38 17
24. Owe Strömstedt Upplands Väsby PSK A2 1/1 2/2 1/1 5/3 3/2 6/4 3/1 2/1 38 17
25. Johan Haqués Upplands Väsby PSK A2 2/2 1/1 2/1 1/1 6/2 6/2 4/2 4/1 38 8
26. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 2/1 2/2 4/2 4/4 4/3 2/2 2/1 2/1 38 7
27. Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK A2 4/2 2/2 5/3 3/2 2/1 1/1 3/2 2/1 36 14
28. Sven Andersson Lövsta SF A2 5/3 0/0 2/2 2/2 3/3 1/1 1/1 4/1 31 8
29. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK A2 1/1 1/1 4/1 0/0 1/1 3/3 5/2 3/1 28 8
30. Peter Hellekant Salems PK A2 0/0 2/2 3/1 2/1 4/2 2/2 2/1 2/1 27 9
31. Lars Jakobsson Håtuna PSSK A2 3/2 3/1 0/0 1/1 5/2 1/1 1/1 2/1 25 10
32. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK A2 1/1 1/1 3/2 1/1 1/1 3/2 0/0 0/0 18 0

 Klass: A3
1. Thomas Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/3 6/5 4/1 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/1 70 38 S
2. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3 4/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 4/1 70 37 S
3. Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/3 6/5 4/3 5/4 5/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 70 32 S
4. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF A3 5/3 6/5 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/1 69 29 S
5. John Widmark Tyresö SF A3 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/5 5/2 5/1 69 28 S
6. Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK A3 6/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/1 68 38 S
7. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK A3 5/2 5/5 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/1 67 27 S
8. Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens SF A3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/5 5/2 3/1 66 30 S
9. Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens SF A3 5/3 6/5 5/2 4/3 4/3 6/5 6/2 6/1 66 23 S
10. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 5/3 6/4 4/2 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/1 65 30 B
11. John Glimberg Mälarhöjdens PS A3 5/3 5/5 5/2 4/4 5/4 5/4 6/2 5/1 65 22 B
12. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF A3 6/3 5/4 5/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 6/2 6/1 64 31 B
13. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3 5/3 5/4 6/3 3/3 6/4 5/4 2/2 6/1 62 11 B
14. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6/3 4/3 3/2 6/4 3/2 5/4 6/2 6/1 60 28 B
15. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS A3 6/2 6/3 4/2 6/4 6/3 4/3 4/2 4/1 60 27 B
16. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/3 3/3 5/1 5/4 6/2 6/5 3/2 5/1 59 20 B
17. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK A3 2/2 5/4 4/2 5/4 5/4 5/4 4/2 4/1 57 24 B
18. Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3 4/2 4/3 5/3 2/2 5/3 6/5 4/2 4/1 55 15
19. Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK A3 5/2 4/3 3/2 1/1 6/4 5/5 6/2 4/1 54 37
20. Anna Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK A3 0/0 5/4 4/1 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/2 5/1 54 36
21. Thomas Erlansson Salems PK A3 6/3 6/5 5/2 3/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 5/1 53 15
22. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF A3 3/2 3/3 5/3 2/2 5/4 4/3 6/2 3/1 51 24
23. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS A3 1/1 4/3 4/1 4/3 5/3 6/5 4/2 3/1 50 18
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Preliminärt Resultat
Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär
24. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/2 3/2 5/2 3/2 5/3 4/3 4/2 4/1 50 14
25. Susanne Jansson F 16 PK A3 4/2 3/3 4/2 5/4 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/1 50 11
26. Roger Nilsson Lövsta SF A3 4/2 3/2 3/2 3/3 5/2 4/3 5/2 4/1 48 18
27. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS A3 0/0 4/3 3/1 5/4 4/3 4/3 6/2 4/1 47 29
28. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF A3 2/2 1/1 3/1 3/3 6/2 5/4 6/2 3/1 45 10
29. Ronja Yngve Gripen PK A3 3/3 1/1 3/1 3/3 4/3 4/3 6/2 3/1 44 11
30. Jacob Andersen Rosersberg PK A3 3/2 4/3 4/2 2/1 3/2 2/2 2/1 2/1 36 13
31. Anders Räms Gripen PK A3 3/2 3/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 4/3 1/1 3/1 29 7

 Klass: B2
1. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK B2 3/2 4/3 4/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/2 6/1 61 22
2. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK B2 4/3 5/4 5/3 3/2 5/4 6/5 4/2 2/1 58 9
3. Nils-Anders Ekberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK B2 5/2 5/3 5/1 4/3 5/2 3/2 3/2 2/1 48 17

 Klass: B3
1. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK B3 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/1 72 38 B
2. Gary E Nelson Roslagens PS B3 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 4/2 5/1 70 23 B
3. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS B3 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 3/2 6/1 68 21
4. Göran Wadman F 16 PK B3 6/3 6/5 4/2 3/2 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/1 66 30
5. Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF B3 6/3 5/4 5/3 3/2 5/4 5/4 4/2 4/1 60 20

 Klass: R1
1. Rickard Waldenfeldt Tyresö SF R1 2/2 3/3 3/2 4/3 3/3 3/3 3/2 5/1 45 16

 Klass: R2
1. Mikael Grip Gripen PK R2 4/2 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/2 4/1 69 31 B
2. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/2 5/1 69 29 B
3. Mikael Roos Gripen PK R2 5/3 4/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/1 67 23 B
4. Hans Lundström Stockholmspolisens SF R2 2/1 6/4 5/1 5/4 6/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 58 21
5. Zuher Enwia Katarina PSF R2 3/1 6/3 6/3 3/3 6/2 6/5 5/2 3/1 58 20
6. Marcus Ohlsson Upplands Väsby PSK R2 4/2 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 2/2 4/2 4/1 54 22
7. Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK R2 3/1 3/3 3/2 3/2 4/3 6/4 6/2 6/1 52 11
8. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar R2 3/2 4/3 3/1 5/4 3/3 5/3 3/2 4/1 49 15
9. Raine Lampinen Salems PK R2 2/1 4/4 2/1 3/2 4/3 4/4 3/2 4/1 44 18
10. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2 2/1 4/3 3/1 6/4 1/1 4/3 3/2 2/1 41 16
11. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2 1/1 1/1 2/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 20 7

 Klass: R3
1. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF R3 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 74 45 S
2. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK R3 5/3 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 72 52 S
3. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF R3 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 72 37 S
4. Peter Stålbrand Lövsta SF R3 5/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/1 72 12 S
5. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF R3 4/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 71 38 B
6. Thomas Erlansson Salems PK R3 6/3 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/1 71 35 B
7. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 5/1 71 28 B
8. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R3 5/3 5/4 5/2 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/1 68 40 B
9. Robert Johansson Atlas Copco PSK R3 4/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/1 68 39 B
10. Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pist. sek. R3 6/3 4/3 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/1 67 43 B
11. Göran Wadman F 16 PK R3 5/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 67 35 B
12. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK R3 6/3 5/4 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/5 4/1 6/1 67 26 B
13. Gary E Nelson Roslagens PS R3 5/3 5/4 4/1 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 66 28
14. Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pist. sek. R3 4/3 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 4/2 3/1 66 21
15. Claes Tapper F 16 PK R3 6/3 4/3 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 4/2 4/1 65 31
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16. Roger Nilsson Lövsta SF R3 5/2 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/3 6/2 5/1 65 20
17. John Widmark Tyresö SF R3 3/2 4/3 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 64 33
18. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS R3 5/2 4/4 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/5 4/2 6/1 64 28
19. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK R3 6/3 5/4 4/3 5/3 4/2 6/4 5/2 6/1 63 23
20. Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3 5/3 6/5 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/4 5/2 4/1 62 19
21. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK R3 4/2 5/5 3/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 4/2 5/1 61 32
22. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3 4/2 3/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/5 2/2 6/1 58 30
23. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 R3 5/3 3/2 4/3 4/3 5/4 5/4 2/1 2/1 51 12
24. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK R3 1/1 4/4 4/2 2/2 6/4 5/4 3/1 4/1 48 15
25. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK R3 3/3 3/3 3/1 2/2 4/2 4/3 6/2 4/1 46 13
26. Lena Kröckel Salems PK R3 4/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 6/1 42 21

 

Sida 6/10 www.Pistolskytte.NET



Resultat Eggebyträffen
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Pl. Lag C Klubb   Resultat Tot P
1. västbc Västberga PSK 114 56

   Gabor Szikora  C1 59 20
   Anna Dillén  D1 55 36
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Resultat Eggebyträffen
2025-10-05

Pl. Lag A Klubb   Resultat Tot P
1. västba Västberga PSK 64 22

   Gabor Szikora  A1 54 22
   Anna Dillén  A1 10 0
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Resultat Eggebyträffen
2025-10-05

Pl. Lag R Klubb   Resultat Tot P
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